CLASSIC COCKTAILS

49
49

49
49
49

49

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

099
099
099
10
62
60
o0
10
15

BLENDED WHISKY

15
099
099
39
39
42

RUM

o0
42

COGNAC

60
o9

APERITIF & LIQUEURS

48
48
48

RANGE

HOUSE POUR

42/210
42/210
42
42
42

WHISKY

49
42
42
49
099
45

GIN

49
42
45
45
45
45

VODKA

o0
o0
42
42
45

BEER & CIDER

42
42

TEQUILA

o0
42
42

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

49
49
49
49

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The Range Green Glow 52

Infused Gin, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit, Coconut, Basil

The Range Highball 52

Gin infused with Thyme & Rosemary, Elderflower Cordial,
Lime Ice, Grapefruit lce, Tonic

Swing & Sip 52

Infused Rum, Lime leaves, Brown Sugar, Lime Juice, Diet Coke

New Chapter 52

Infused Tequila, Aperol, Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

SOFT DRINKS

ﬁ
o

50/220
56/240

428
48/222

48/222
50/222
418
260
48/222

229
42/210

549
59/260
49/220

BETTER VIBES

MOCKTAILS

35
35

SMOOTHIES

The Green
Spinach, Celery, Broccoli, Mango, Banana

Range Colada

Melon, Strawberry, Cherry

Raspberry Love
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana

Mango Paradise
Mango, Passion fruit, Pineaaple

The Range Special

Dragon fruit, Strawberry, Mango

SHAKES

Eagle Energy Shake 39
Vanilla, Mini Oreos, Chocolate chips, Milk, Ice Cream,
Whipped Cream

Fairway Fuel 39
Strawberry Mix, Banana, Strawberry Marshmallow
Milk, Ice Cream, Whipped Cream

HOT BEVERAGES

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Hot Chocolate
Black Tea

Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Earl Grey Tea

~y




THE RANGE FOOD MENU ==

SALAD & MEZZE @ WRAPS & SANDWICH «£2

Served with French Fries or Green Salad

KIDS MENU &

The Booster (Healthy Vegan Bowl) (VG) - AED 55 - &, \0O
Broccoli, Cauliflower, Baby Spinach, Cherry Tomatoes, Avocado, Tandoori Tikka Wrap (D,G) - AED 65 AED 35
Frisee Le’[’[uce, Cugumber, Kidney Beans, Lemon Vinaigre’[’[e Served With Traditional Homemade Pickled and Mint Sauce
Kale And Quinoa Salad (N,V) - AED 55 Hummus And Halloumi Wrap (D,G,SS,V) - AED 50 AED 50
Quinoa’ Ka|e’ Wa|nut’ Peach and Honey Lemon Vinaigre’[’[e Tortilla Bread, HummUS, Grilled Halloumi, Tomatoes, | ettuce
Classic Caesar Salad (D,G,Eg Grilled Eggplant Mozzarella Panini Sandwich
Baby Gem Lettuce, Creamy Dressing, Garlic Croutons, Sundried (D G V)_ AED 60
Cherry Tomatoes and Shaved Parmesan ol |
AED 55 Classic | AED 60 Chicken | AED 75 Shrimp Sundried Tomato Tapenade, Ciabatta Bread, Rocket Leaves
_ American Hot Dog Sandwich (D,G,MD,E)- AED 55

The Range Salad (MD) - AED 65 Bees Hotdog, Mustard Mayo
Cherry Tomatoes, Avocado, Cucumber, Sweet Corn, Chicken,
Baby Gem, Lemon Vinaigrette ® The Range Club Sandwich (D,G,E,MD)- AED 70
Cold Pasta Salad (D,G,N,V)- AED 50 Grilled Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Qrispy Turkey Bacon, Tomato,
Penne Pasta, Basil Pesto, Sundried Tomatoes, Olives, Rocket Lettuce, Cheese, Mustard Mayonnaise
Leaves @ Melting Steak Sandwich (D,G,MD)- AED 85

“y - - Beef Flank, Mushroom, Sautéed Onion, BBQ Sauce, Mont
Traditional Oriental Mezze Platter (SS,G,V,D)- AED 65 oot Onon, B Sace, Hontrey

Warak Enab, Moutabal, Hummus, Muhammara, Tabouleh, Olives,

e BrEad THE RANGE PIZZA A
BURGERS & GRILLED £ The Range Pizza (D,G)- AED 75

.IS-:VE deith Fren : Fries or G;e[(;n éa:;:n E) _— E(;gnsztoti:auce, Mozzarella Cheese, Spicy Beef Salami, Beef GR AB & GO
€ ureen burger (uU,u,vMb,c)- . .
- Pizza Margherita (D,G,V)- AED 55

ﬁ\Ar:JgSI;:rlgeﬁgy%reen Bun, Onion Jam, Beef Bacon, Aged Cheddar, Tomats Sause. r\%ozzarella Ch(eese, Basi)l Salads - AFD 45

@ Nasty Crispy Chicken Burger (D,G,E) - AED 70 Pizza Frutti Di Mare (D,G,C,F) - AED 65 Cold Wraps & Sandwich - AED 55
Fried Marinated Chicken, Smoked Pepper Mayonnaise, Jalapeno, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Chegse, Mixed Seafood Fresh Cut Fruits Cup - AFD 35
Buffalo Mozzarella, Baby Gem Pizza Ortolana (D,G,V) - AED 60
The Veggie Green Burger (D,G,V,MD,E) - AED 65 Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Seasonal Vegetables

Homemade Vegetable Patties, Green Bun, Lettuce, Tomato,

Mustard Mayonnaise DESSERTS Q‘?‘
Trio Sliders Gombo (D,G,E)- AED 70

Angus Beef, Chicken and Falafel Burger. New York Cheesecake (D,G,E) - AED 45 - * CY - Celery » E #Eggs » F- Fish « G - Gluten « SF - Shellfish
White Chocolate Cremoso with Blueberries - - D- * N - Nuts * S - Soybeans * SS - Sesame Seeds

Ice Cream Per Scoop (D) - AtD 15

Vanilla, Chocolate; Strawberry

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAM AND INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT & 10% SERVICE CHARGE



